

ENNORE CARGO
CONTAINER
TERMINALS LTD.

would like to sell Calcium
Carbonate, Chemical of Tanning,
Sawn Timber Logs, and Nike
Apparel (T-SHIRTS) through

e-auction on 27-5-2016

Contact: **Matex**^{Estb}
>System of Trust<
MatexNet Pvt. Ltd.
96770 37894
93800 70552
email :
matexche@matexnet.com
Changes if any shall be
uploaded as corrigendum only
through our website.
Visit: **www.matexnet.com**

SPARK MINDA

ASSOCIATE MINDA GROUP
Brought to you by Regency

MINDA CORPORATION LIMITED
Registered Office: 36A, Rajasthan Udyog Nagar, Delhi - 33
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401
Website: www.minda.co.in, e-mail: investor@minda.co.in
Tel. No.: +91-124-4698400, Fax: +91-124-4698450

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, May 27, 2016, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2016 and to consider and recommend final dividend, if any, for the aforesaid year.

The said information may be accessed on the Company's website at www.minda.co.in and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Pursuant to this, the Company has decided that the close period (i.e. closure of trading window) under the "Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading" would commence from Friday, May 13, 2016 and end 48 hours after the results are made public on Friday, May 27, 2016.

By Order of the Board
For Minda Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Place: Delhi Ajay Sancheti
Dated: 12.05.2016 Company Secretary

pnb Housing
Finance Limited

Corp. Office : 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110 001
Phones : 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Website : www.pnbhousing.com
BRANCH ADDRESS : UG1, SG Beta Tower, Plot No.10, Sector - 3, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad (U.P.) - 201011.
Ph.: 0120-2699117, Email: ghaziabad@pnbhousing.com website : www.pnbhousing.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the PNB Housing Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued demand notice/s on the date mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of the said notice/s. The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property/ies described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with said Rule 8 of the said rules on the date mentioned against each account. The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of PNB Housing Finance Limited for the amounts and interest thereon as per loan agreement.

Loan Account No.	Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower	Date of Demand Notice	Amount Outstanding	Date of Possession Taken	Description of Mortgaged Property
00306660000235 B.O.: Ghaziabad	Mr.Brijesh Yadav & Sh. Satpal Singh	09.11.2015	Rs.78,71,339.46/- as on 09.11.2015	06.05.2016	Plot No. 869, Niti Khand-1, Indrapuram Ghaziabad (U.P.)
00306660000129 B.O.: Ghaziabad	Sh. Birendra Mohan Prasad & Mrs. Neena Mohan	02.11.2015	Rs.19,56,539.46 as on 02.11.2015	06.05.2016	SRB-86 A, Ground Floor, Shipra Rivera, Indrapuram, Ghaziabad (U.P.)
00306710000465 B.O.: Ghaziabad	Smt. Neetu Singh & Sh. Reshpal Awana	15.10.2015	Rs.9,64,050.38 as on 15.10.2015	09.05.2016	Commercial Shop/Space No. 314, First Floor, Plot No. - 58 A, Block-D, Sector-26, Noida (U.P.)

PLACE : GHAZIABAD, DATE : 11.05.2016 **AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD.**

RISHI TECHTEX LTD.
CIN:L28129MH1984PLC032008
612, V.K.Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai 400 011.
Tel No. 022-23075677/23074585, Fax No. 022-23080022
Website: www.rishitechtext.com, Email: info@rishitechtext.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2016
(Rs. In Lacs)

	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31/3/2016	31/3/2015	31/3/2016	31/3/2015
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1650.32	1321.99	6190.08	4860.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	69.13	58.86	175.22	132.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	69.13	58.86	175.22	132.17
Equity Share Capital	579.80	552.20	579.80	552.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			1062.71	868.17
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	1.19	1.07	3.02	2.28
Diluted:	1.19	1.07	3.02	2.28
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	1.19	1.07	3.02	2.28
Diluted:	1.19	1.07	3.02	2.28

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Above audited financial results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th May 2016.
3. The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
4. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the website of ther Company i.e. www.rishitechtext.com

For RISHI TECHTEX LTD.
Abhishek Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 05183410

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.05.2016

Rameshwar Media

RSWM Limited
an LNU Birlusa Group Company

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2016 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended		Consolidated Financial Year Ended	
	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	31.03.2016	31.03.2015
Total Income from Operation (Net)	779.07	771.21	2969.41	3022.98	2969.41	3022.98
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extra Ordinary Items)	31.51	29.43	105.99	84.91	105.52	86.35
Equity Share Capital	23.15	23.15	23.15	23.15	23.15	23.15
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year)			479.50	409.40	479.88	410.25
Earning Per Share (before Extra Ordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each) not annualised						
Basic	13.46	12.71	45.25	36.68	45.05	37.30
Diluted	13.10	12.38	44.07	35.72	43.87	36.33
Earning Per Share (after Extra Ordinary Items) (of ₹ 10/- each) not annualised						
Basic	13.46	12.71	45.25	36.68	45.05	37.30
Diluted	13.10	12.38	44.07	35.72	43.87	36.33

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 11, 2016.
2. The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended a dividend @ 125% to Equity Shareholders i.e. ₹ 12.50 per Equity Share amounting to ₹ 2,893.59 Lacs excluding applicable taxes.
3. The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended a Preference Dividend @ 12% per annum i.e. ₹ 0.75 per Optionally Convertible Redeemable Preference Share on pro-rata basis from the date of allotment amounting to ₹ 103.16 Lacs excluding applicable taxes.
4. The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figure between audited figure in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures up to third quarter of the respective financial year.
5. Amount of Depeciation & Amortisation for Quarter & Year ended on 31st March, 2016 includes ₹ 1176.80 Lacs on account of a CGU'S Impairment in compliance with AS - 28 Impairment of Assets.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.rswm.in)

**By Order of Board
For RSWM Limited
Sd/-
Riju Jhunhunwala
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN : 00061060**

MAYUR Place : Noida (U.P.)
STARS KI PASAND Dated : 11th May, 2016

CIN : L17115RJ1960PLC008216 • Registered. Office.: Kharigram, P.O. Gulabpura, Distt. Bhilwara, Rajasthan - 311021, Phone: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479
Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.)
Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841
E-mail: rswm.investor@injbhilwara.com; Website: www.rswm.in

नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
(एक मिनी रत्न श्रेणी-1, भारत सरकार का उद्योग)
NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Mini Ratna Category-1, Government of India Enterprise)
CIN : U40101ML1976GOI001658

Registered Office: Brookland Compound, Lower New Colony, Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya

Half yearly unaudited financial results of M/s North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited for the period ended 31st March, 2016

Annexure I to Listing Agreement for Debt Securities **₹ In Lakhs**

Particulars	6 months ended (31/03/2016)	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2015)	Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended (31/03/2016)	Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2015)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. (a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	85548.06	86419.94	159577.96	151797.03
(b) Other Operating Income	552.45	684.80	952.85	1254.01
2. Expenditure				
(a) Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b) Consumption of raw materials	31674.00	33521.99	62955.03	58055.47
(c) Purchase of traded goods	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(d) Employees cost	8189.63	8467.69	16207.28	16113.19
(e) Depreciation	6959.69	7828.28	11880.29	14637.81
(f) Generation & Administration Expenses	12209.01	14004.38	23843.38	25844.35
(g) Other expenditure	2295.21	531.35	2999.93	(1177.58)
(h) Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	61327.54	64353.69	117885.91	113473.24
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	24772.97	22751.05	42644.90	39577.80
4. Other Income	12978.21	273.63	13525.17	2789.93
5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	37751.18	23024.68	56170.07	42367.73
6. Interest	1171.16	59.71	1676.10	340.57
7. Exceptional items	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (5-6)	36580.02	22964.97	54493.97	42027.16
9. Tax expense				
I. Current Tax	4628.30	6791.69	11525.39	14082.65
II. Less : Mat Credit		1914.12		5450.65
III. Net Current Tax	4628.30	4877.57	11525.39	8632.00
iv. Deferred Tax	(2210.45)	668.92	(892.98)	1541.51
10. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	34162.17	17418.48	43861.56	31853.65
11. Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense)	-	-	-	-
12. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (10-11)	34162.17	17418.48	43861.56	31853.65
13. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share= ₹ 10/-)	345281.04	342611.54	345281.04	342611.54
14. Paid up Debt Capital	555239.29	462921.57	555239.29	478921.57
15. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	246238.28	215241.95	246238.28	204577.67
16. Debenture Redemption Reserve	24752.04	12271.60	24752.04	12271.60
17. Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.99	0.51	1.27	0.94
18. Debt Equity Ratio	1.61	1.35	1.61	1.35
19. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.17	0.10	4.62	0.18
20. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	272.04	165.92	42.19	124.40

Formula Used :
ISCR = Earnings before Interest and Tax / Interest Expense.
DSCR = Earnings before Interest and Tax/ (Interest + Principal Repayment).
Debt Equity Ratio = Long term debt / Equity Share capital

Note :
1. Electricity generation is the principal activity of the Corporation. Other operation like interest income from Power Bond Investment does not form a reportable segment as per the Accounting Standard 17.
2. The Corporation has power stations located within the country and therefore geographical segments are inapplicable.
3. Pending approval of Tariff by Central Electricity Regulatory Commission (CERC) for the tariff period 2014-19, sales have been recognised as per approved tariff notified for the tariff period 2009-14 by the Central Electricity Regulatory Commission (CERC).
4. Accounting policy on Prior period income has been changed. The amount of ₹20000/- has been increased to ₹5,00,000/-. A new accounting policy will be introduced on mobile phone provided to executives. It will be charged off to the IEDC/Priorit & Loss account in the year of purchase. CERC filing fee will be accounted for on accrual basis. Except those the same Accounting Policies are followed in the preparation of Financial Statement as those followed in the last annual Financial Statements.
5. The previous periods figures have been regrouped, recasted and re-arranged wherever necessary.
6. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors at their meeting held on and recommended to the Board of Directors of the Company for their approval. The same has also been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
7. In view of the seasonal nature of the business, the financial result of the current half year are not comparable with other half year of the current financial year.

Date: 10th May, 2016
Place: New Delhi

For NEEPCO Limited
Sd/- (A.G.West Kharkongor)
Director (Finance)

POWER FOR PROSPERITY

BHILWARA GREEN ENERGY LIMITED
BHILWARA GREEN ENERGY LTD.

STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2016 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited	
		Half year Ended 31.03.2016	Half year Ended 31.03.2015	Year Ended 31-03-2016	Year Ended 31-03-2015	Half year Ended 31.03.2016	Half year Ended 31.03.2015*	Year Ended 31-03-2016	Year Ended 31-03-2015*
1.	Income from Operations								
a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	1,639.60	1,417.95	5,719.83	5,682.22	1,639.61	5,682.22	5,719.84	5,682.22
b)	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	1,639.60	1,417.95	5,719.83	5,682.22	1,639.61	5,682.22	5,719.84	5,682.22
2.	Expenses								
a)	Employees cost	28.72	50.61	72.01	82.68	28.72	82.68	72.01	82.68
b)	Depreciation	1,587.51	1,204.87	2,412.76	2,416.00	1,587.51	2,416.00	2,412.76	2,416.00
c)	Other Expenditure	287.76	152.14	396.68	216.23	288.35	217.32	397.27	217.32
	Total expenses (a+b+c)	1,903.99	1,407.62	2,881.45	2,714.91	1,904.58	2,716.00	2,882.04	2,716.00
3.	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(264.39)	10.33	2,838.38	2,967.31	(264.97)	2,966.22	2,837.80	2,966.22
4.	Other Income	64.29	112.24	168.86	123.66	64.75	127.97	176.16	127.97
5.	Profit/(Loss) before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	(200.10)	122.57	3,007.24	3,090.97	(200.22)	3,094.19	3,013.96	3,094.19
6.	Interest	1,446.43	1,443.01	2,925.19	2,878.99	1,446.43	2,878.99	2,925.19	2,878.99
7.	Finance Cost (prepayment premium)	-	299.90	-	299.90	-	299.90	-	299.90
8.	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (5-6-7)	(1,646.54)	(1,620.34)	82.04	(87.92)	(1,646.65)	(84.70)	88.77	(84.70)
9.	Tax expense	(581.79)	(171.42)	5.75	135.18	(579.95)	135.18	8.82	135.18
10.	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (8-9)	(1,064.75)	(1,448.92)	76.29	(223.10)	(1,066.70)	(219.88)	79.95	(219.88)
11.	Extra-Ordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (10-11)	(1,064.75)	(1,448.92)	76.29	(223.10)	(1,066.70)	(219.88)	79.95	(219.88)
13.	Paid -Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01	5,696.01
14.	Paid up Debt Capital	24,552.65	23,014.92	24,552.65	23,014.92	29,052.65	27,514.92	29,052.65	27,514.92
15.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	652.54	576.25	652.54	576.25	659.40	579.47	659.40	579.47
16.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	652.54	576.25	652.54	576.25	652.54	576.25	652.54	576.25
17.	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Basic and Diluted) in ₹	(1.87)	(2.54)	0.13	(0.39)	(1.87)	(0.39)	0.13	(0.39)
18.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.87	3.67	3.87	3.67	4.57	4.38	4.57	4.38
19.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.69	0.56	1.61	1.14	0.70	1.45	1.61	1.14
20.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.95	0.92	1.85	1.91	0.96	1.91	1.86	1.91

Notes:
i The period for the six months period ended March 31, 2016 are the balancing figures between the Audited Figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the six months period ended September 30, 2015 of the current financial year. The previous financial year / period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to the current six months and twelve months ended presentation.
ii The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th May, 2016. The statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out Audit of the Results for the year ended 31st March, 2016.
iii No Complaints were received from debenture holder(s) and thus none were pending as on 31st March, 2016.
iv During the Financial Year 2015-16, the company has issued secured redeemable Non Convertible Debentures (NCD) of ₹1000/- each at a discount of 0.50% redeemable at par amounting to ₹3216.08 lacs in two series i.e. Series 1A (Rs 442.2 Lacs) and Seires 1B (₹2773.88 Lacs) on private placement basis.
v During the previous Financial Year 2014-15, the company has issued secured redeemable Non Convertible Debentures (NCD) of ₹1000/- each at a discount of 0.25% redeemable at par amounting to ₹17744.36 Lacs in three series i.e. Series 1A (₹6387.97 Lacs), Seires 1B (₹3371.43 Lacs) and Seires 1C (₹7984.96 Lacs) on private placement basis. The aforesaid NCD (all three Series) have been voluntarily listed by the company with Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE).
vi *The Company has one wholly owned subsidiary in the name of BG Wind Power Limited for which the Consolidated figures are available. The Subsidiary company incorporated on 27th October 2014. Hence, the figure for full year and half year ended March 2015 are the same.
vii Debt capital comprises all the borrowings by the Company, namely long term and current maturities of the term loans and Non Convertible Debentures.
viii Formulas used for the computation of ratios:
a. Debt Equity Ratio = Debt /Equity . Where Equity equals to Equity Share Capital and Reserves & Surplus.
b. Debt Service Coverage Ratio = EBIT/(Net Finance Cost (excluding prepayment premium) + principal repayments during the periods)
c. Interest Service Coverage Ratio = EBIT/(Net Finance Cost (excluding prepayment premium))
d. EBIT = (Net profit before tax+Depreciation+Interest and Finance Cost)
ix Previous financial years/half years' figure have been regrouped / recast / reclassified wherever considered necessary to correspond to current period / year classification.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors of Bhilwara Green Energy Limited
Riju Jhunhunwala **O P Ajmera**
Director Director
DIN-00061060